ERGEBNISLISTE

35. Int. Pfinztallauf des TSV Berghausen - 200 m Bambinilauf - 28. Oktober 2012

Platz Name

1 Appel David

2 Koch Anna

3 Miiller Semjon

4 Lahmann Charlotte
5 Heuser Arne

6 Hejno Noel

7 Demel Charline
8 Sutter Noah

9 Kdnig Glenn

10 Burger Elias

11 Hahn Lara

12 Leipert Laurin

13 Meistner Samuel
14 Hahn Michelle
15 Herbach David

16 Wohnhaas Christoph

17 Demel Chania
18 Homfeldt Hannah
19 Schafer Ruth

20 Martin Antonia
21 Schlecht Mimi

22 Hofmann Emely
23 Trips Nima

24 Riehemann Lara
25 Hofstetter Liam
26 Schindel Fidelis
27 Bunk Pia

28 Metzler Lina

29 Ruppender Johanna

30 Schmidt Lilly

Verein

TG Séllingen

TG Séllingen

TuS Neureut

TG Sollingen

TSV Berghausen
Waldmause Kindergarten
Woschbach

SPVG Sdéllingen

TG Sollingen

TG Sollingen

TSV Berghausen
Waldmause Kindergarten
TG Sollingen

TSV Berghausen
Waldmause Kindergarten
Woschbach

TSV Berghausen

TSV Berghausen
Waldmause Kindergarten
LC 80 Pforzheim

TSV Berghausen
Durlach

Ettlingenweier
Waldmause Kindergarten
TSV Berghausen

TSV Berghausen

TSV Berghausen
Waldmause Kindergarten
Pfinztal

JG

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007

Zeit

Klas.

00:00:47 MB1
00:00:48 WB1
00:00:49 MB1
00:00:49 WB1
00:00:51 MB1
00:00:51 MB1
00:00:52 WB1
00:00:54 MB1
00:00:55 MB1
00:00:56 MB1
00:00:56 WB1
00:00:57 MB1
00:00:57 MB1
00:00:58 WB1
00:00:59 MB1
00:01:00 MB1
00:01:01 wB1
00:01:02 WB1
00:01:03 WB1
00:01:05 wB1
00:01:06 WB1
00:01:06 WB1
00:01:07 MB1
00:01:08 WB1
00:01:08 MB2
00:01:09 MB2
00:01:09 WB1
00:01:13 WB1
00:01:16 WB2
00:01:17 wB1

Rang Stnr.

=
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973
960
465
958
992
949
954
469
936
993
472
476
947
473
455
945
955
457
459
948
987
470
998
985
943
990
462
450
950
937



31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Hock Max
Watson Lola
Kohout Luca
Burger Madita
Nagel Emily
Holder Kajsa
Pinkwarth Leo

Steenfelde

Waldmause Kindergarten
TG Séllingen

TG Séllingen
TSV Berghausen

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

00:01:20 MB2
00:01:23 WB2
00:01:26 MB2
00:01:29 WB2
00:01:34 WB2
00:01:38 WB2
00:01:39 MB2
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997
475
946
994
463
957
461



